
GROUPE LACASSE

Pacific Region: British Columbia

Dealer Name 

Nom du marchand

Address 

Adresse

Contact name, email

Nom contact, courriel

Asokan Business Interiors (aboriginal) 25, rue Eddy, suite 25 Bill Toutant Ph: (819) 772-1001 Nationwide

Gatineau, QC  J8X 4B5 btoutant@makespacework.com Fax: (819) 772-1322

Brooks Corning Company Ltd 1038 Homer Street Doug Walden Ph: (604) 688-6655 Vancouver

Vancouver, BC  V6B 2W9 sales@brookscorning.com Fax: (604) 688-7544

Business Interiors by Staples - Vancouver 1125 Vernon Dr. Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 British Columbia

Vancouver, BC  V6A 3P5 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: ***

Grand & Toy - Burnaby, BC 4560 Tillicum Street Donna Moore Ph: (604) 324-5151 Vancouver Area

Burnaby, BC  V5J 5L4 moored@grandtoy.com Fax: (604) 324-4943

Gunnar Pacific Agencies, Inc. 608-1270 Robson St. Josh Evans Ph: (604) 605-3004 Vancouver

Vancouver, BC  V6E 3Z6 josh.evans@gunnarpacific.ca Fax: n/a

Holmes & Brakel - Vancouver 280 - 1355 Parker St. John Gleeson Ph: (604) 488-3155 Vancouver

Vancouver, BC  V5L 2J9 jgleeson@holmesbrakel.com Fax: n/a

Hub Office Furniture 115- 1631 Dickson Ave. Joanne King Ph: (250) 808-5811 Vancouver

Kelowna, BC  V1Y 0B5 jo@hubofficefurniture.com Fax: n/a

Monk Office 800 Viewfield Rd. Ian Taylor Ph: (250) 888-0194 Vancouver

Vancouver, BC  V9A 4V1 ian.taylor@monk.ca Fax: n/a

Nitam Solutions Inc. (aboriginal) 1125 Newmarket St. François Cronier Ph: (613) 606-7707 Nationwide

Ottawa, ON  K1B 4N4 francois@nitam.ca Fax: n/a

Prime Source Office Furnishings Ltd 2223 Folkestone Way Brian Minish Ph: (604) 921-2634 Vancouver

West Vancouver, BC  V7S 2Y6 primesource@telus.net Fax: (604) 921-2635

Source Office Furniture & Systems Ltd 2649 Enterprise Way Brian Anderson Ph: (250) 862-2688 x253 Kelowna

Kelowna, BC  V1X 7Y6 banderson@source.ca Fax: (250) 862-2788
. . . . . . . .
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Dealer Name 

Nom du marchand

Address 

Adresse

Contact name, email
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Anthony Allan Work Environments 7 - 1680 Notre Dame Ave Customer Service Ph: (204) 949-7680 Winnipeg

Winnipeg, MB  R3H 1H6 info@anthonyallan.com Fax: (204) 949-7690

Asokan Business Interiors (aboriginal) 25, rue Eddy, suite 25 Bill Toutant Ph: (819) 772-1001 Nationwide

Gatineau, QC  J8X 4B5 btoutant@makespacework.com Fax: (819) 772-1322

Brian W. Clark  156 Cherovan Drive SW Brian W. Clark Ph: (403) 686-1128 Alberta

(Agent) Calgary, AB  T2V 2P5 bwclark@telus.net Fax: (403) 246-7999

Business Interiors by Staples 550 Pendant Drive Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 Western Ontario, MB

Mississauga, ON  L5T 2W6 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: n/a

4990-92 Avenue Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 AB, SK

Edmonton, AB  T6B 2W1 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: n/a

10134 100 Ave. Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 AB, SK

Grande Prairie, AB  T8V 0V5 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: n/a

Cunningham Business Interiors 1340 Sargent Ave Rob Cunningham Ph: (204) 774-1624 Winnipeg

Winnipeg, MB  R3E 0G4 robc@cunningham.mb.ca Fax: (204) 783-2615

GBI Projects Inc. 145 Alppine Cresc SE Tyler Grandan Ph: (403) 620-2796 Edmonton

Airdrie, AB  T4B 1L5 tyler@gbiprojects.com Fax: n/a

Gray Office Furnishings (1993) Ltd. 14308 - 118 Avenue Karen Koslowski Ph: (780) 452-4749 Edmonton

Edmonton, AB  T5L 2M7 karen@grayofficefurnishings.com Fax: (780) 452-5060

HBI Office Plus 4315-B 58th Ave SE Mal Taylor Ph: (800) 667-3680 Alberta

Calgary, AB  T2C 1Y3 malt@hbiop.com Fax: (403) 263-7274

Heritage Business Interiors 2050-2600 Portland St SE Mike Taylor Ph: (403) 252-2888  Alberta

Calgary, AB  T2G 4M6 mike@hbicalgary.com Fax: (403) 252-3775

Nitam Solutions Inc. (aboriginal) 1125 Newmarket St. François Cronier Ph: (613) 606-7707 Nationwide

Ottawa, ON  K1B 4N4 francois@nitam.ca Fax: n/a
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A & D Enterprises /1420306 Ontario, Inc. 157 Primeau Drive Angela Montanini Ph: (905) 841-4441 Aurora

Aurora, ON  L4G 6Z6 info@adenterprises.ca Fax: (905) 841-3823

Asokan Business Interiors (aboriginal) 25, rue Eddy, suite 25 Bill Toutant Ph: (819) 772-1001 Nationwide

Gatineau, QC  J8X 4B5 btoutant@makespacework.com Fax: (819) 772-1322

Bakers At Work Office Furniture 545 Thompson Dr. H. B. Baker Ph: (519) 621-8686 Cambridge

Cambridge, ON  N1T 2K7 bradbaker@atwork.ca Fax: (519) 621-2368

Benton Design Interiors / 904019 Ontario Ltd 572 Thistlewood Drive, Unit 30 Morey Benton Ph: (226) 663-2626 Ontario

London, ON  N5X 4N7 morey@bentoninteriors.com Fax: (519) 913-3290

Business Interiors by Staples 550 Pendant Dr. Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 Toronto

Mississauga, ON  L5T 2W6 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: ***

Connect Resource Managers & Planners Inc. 504 Iroquois Shore Road, Unit 4 Bob Duggan Ph: (905) 338-5465 x 115 Toronto & SW Ontario

Oakville, ON  L6H 3K4 rduggan@connectresource.com Fax: (905) 338-3549

CTI Working Environments 6901 Edwards Blvd. George Tomic Ph: (905) 565-8600 Toronto

Mississauga, ON  L5T 2T9 gtomic@ctiwe.com Fax: (905) 565-1897

Michelle Bruce

mbruce@ctiwe.com

Drechsel Inc. 400 Oakdale Rd. Cindy McIntosh Ph: (416) 740-7120 Toronto

Toronto, ON  M3N 1W5 cindy.mcintosh@drechsel.com Fax: (416) 748-9682

Dumanski Office Interiors / 1022016 Ontario Ltd 71 Black Road, Unit 5 Dan Dugas Ph: (705) 946-4248 Sault Ste.Marie

Sault Ste. Marie, ON  P6B 0A3 info@doiweb.com Fax: (705) 946-2478

Eagle Office Furnishings Inc 320 Jefferson Blvd, Unit 200 Paul Fields Ph: (519) 253-6988 Windsor

Windsor, ON  N8T 2W8 pcofields@x5ca.net Fax: (519) 253-7227

Grand & Toy 222 McIntyre St. W. Suite 406 Linda von Doeler Ph: (705) 476-1000 Ontario

North Bay, ON  P1B 2Y8 vondoell@grandtoy.com Fax: (705) 475-1119

200 Aviva Park Dr. Brad Haigh Ph: (416) 401-5770 Toronto

Vaughan, ON  L4L 9C7 bradhaigh@grandandtoy.com Fax: (416) 445-4344

Groupe Lacasse - Toronto Showroom 600 Cochrane Dr., Suite 130 Joshua Benton Ph: (905) 944-2495 Toronto

(Agent) Markham, ON  L3R 5K3 Joshua.Benton@groupelacasse.com Fax: (905) 944-1173

Nubia Vazquez

Nubia.Vazquez@groupelacasse.com

Keaney Interiors Ltd 226 Bessie Ave. Rod Schutt Ph: (705) 674-3431 Sudbury

Sudbury, ON  P3C 4H1 rod@keaneyinteriors.com Fax: (705) 674-9311 North Bay
. . . . . . . .
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Lake Country Office Solutions 9 Progress Dr., Unit 2A Dianne Lumley Ph: (705) 326-0907 Orillia, Barrie

Orillia, ON  L3V 6H1 dianne@lakecountryos.ca Fax: (705) 326-2567

McGowan Office Interiors 94 Copernicus Blvd. Jordy McGowan Ph: (519) 756-2480 Brantford, Burlington

Brantford, Ontario, N3P 1K5 jmcgowan@mcgowanofficeinteriors.com Fax: (519) 756-0931

113 Cushman Road, Unit 33 Jordy McGowan Ph: (905) 988-5001 St. Catharines

St. Catharines, ON  L2M 6S9 jmcgowan@mcgowanofficeinteriors.com Fax: (905) 988-5511

Ottawa Business Interiors 183 Colonnade Road Tina Segreto Ph: (613) 226-4090 GTA, ottawa

Nepean, ON  K2E 7J4 tsegreto@obi.ca Fax: (613) 226-6552

Nitam Solutions Inc. (aboriginal) 1125 Newmarket St. François Cronier Ph: (613) 606-7707 Nationwide

Ottawa, ON  K1B 4N4 francois@nitam.ca Fax: n/a

POI Business Interiors Inc. 120 Valleywood Dr. Dan Newman Ph: (905) 479-1123 GTA

Markham, ON  L3R 6A7 dnewman@poi.ca Fax: (905) 479-6941

361 King Street, Unit 4 John Marvin Ph: (705) 735-4284 Barrie

Barrie, ON  L4N 6B5 jmarvin@poi.ca Fax: (705) 735-2345

201 Queens Ave Customer service Ph: (519) 455-0056 London

London, ON  N6A 1J1 info@poi.ca Fax: (519) 951-1004

180 Northfield Drive West, Unit #2 Customer service Ph: (519) 279-6858 Waterloo-Kitchener

Waterloo, ON N2V 1K4 info@poi.ca Fax: (905) 479-6941

677 MacDonald Ave., Suite 215 Jean McKinley Ph: (705) 910-6602 Western & Northen ON

Sault Ste. Marie, ON P6B 1J4 jmckinley@poi.ca Fax: N/A

RBI Consultants 998 On Bogard Circle Pam Russell Ph: (416) 657-2230 GTA

Newmarket, ON  L3Y 8T4 pam.russell@rogers.com Fax: (416) 657-2230
. . . . . . . .
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Nom du marchand

Address 
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Advanced Business Interiors 62 Queen St. Jude Laurin Ph: (613) 738-1003 Kingston area

Kingston, ON  K7K 1A4 jlaurin@makespacework.com Fax: (613) 738-7206

2355 St. Laurent Blvd Jude Laurin Ph: (613) 738-1003 Ottawa area

Ottawa, ON  K1G 4L2 jlaurin@makespacework.com Fax: (613) 738-7206

Asokan Business Interiors (aboriginal) 25, rue Eddy, suite 25 Bill Toutant Ph: (819) 772-1001 Ottawa / Gatineau Area

Gatineau, QC  J8X 4B5 btoutant@makespacework.com Fax: (819) 772-1322

Burgess Business Interiors Ltd 100 Bronson Ave., Ste 803 Bill Burgess Ph: (613) 233-2636 Ottawa

Ottawa, ON  K1R 6G8 info@burgessbus.ca Fax: (613) 233-1481

Business Interiors by Staples - Ottawa, ON 280 Albert St., Ste 201 Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 Ottawa / Gatineau

Ottawa, ON  K1P 5G8 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: *** Area

Chambers Workspace Solutions 1171 Deer Park Rd Mark Chambers Ph: (613) 228-3279 Ottawa/Gatineau

(Agent) Ottawa, ON  K2E 6H4 mchambers@chambersworkplace.com Fax: (613) 228-7081 Eastern Ontario

Cohen and Cohen / 1770785 Ontario Inc. 92 Bentley Ave Ron Delorme Ph: (613) 225-9111 Ottawa

Ottawa, ON  K2E 6T9 rdelorme@cohenandcohen.com Fax: (613) 225-8608

Corporate Furniture Group Inc. 1123 Newmarket Street Olga Berdychova Ph: (613) 731-4433 Ottawa region

Ottawa, ON  K1B 4N4 olga@corporatefurniture.com Fax: (613) 738-9688

Grand & Toy 745 Development Drive, Unit # 6 Shaunna Moore Ph: (613) 384-1502 Ontario

Kingston, ON  K7M 4W6 shaunnamoore@grandandtoy.com Fax: (613) 384-1350

900 Belfast Road Kevin Reilly Ph: (613) 244-1212 Ottawa 

Ottawa, ON  K1G 0Z6 kevinreilly@grandandtoy.com   Fax: (613) 244-2717 Area

Innovative Business Interiors 435 Second St West Les Kowalski Ph: (613) 932-8981 Cornwall

Cornwall, ON  K6J 1H2 ibiles@cogeco.net Fax: (613) 932-7933 Area

Nitam Solutions Inc. (aboriginal) 1125 Newmarket St. François Cronier Ph: (613) 606-7707 Ottawa

Ottawa, ON  K1B 4N4 francois@nitam.ca Fax: n/a Area

Ottawa Business Interiors 183 Colonnade Road Tina Segreto Ph: (613) 226-4090 Ottawa

Nepean, ON  K2E 7J4 tsegreto@obi.ca Fax: (613) 226-6552 Area

Ottawa OfficeWorks Inc. 375 des Epinettes Fareed Dean Ph: (613) 228-1164 Ottawa

Ottawa, ON  K1E 3E0 f.dean@ottawaofficeworks.com Fax: (613) 228-7583 Area

Reid & Siemonsen Design Group 350 Bagot St. / PO Box 335 Peggy Reid Ph: (613) 548-7891 Kingston 

Kingston, ON  K7K 3B7 Peggy@rsdesigners.net Fax: (613) 546-2702 Area

Runge Stationers 243 Pembroke St West Perry Leach Ph: (613) 735-6827 Pembroke Ontario

Pembroke, ON  K8A 5N4 perrleach@nrtco.net Fax: (613) 735-5732

Shaver Business Products 217 Colonnade Road Mark Shaver Ph: (613) 226-3667 Ottawa

Nepean, ON  K2E 7K3 mark@shaverbusinessproducts.ca Fax: (613) 226-2267 Area
. . . . . . . .
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Central Region: Québec

Dealer Name 

Nom du marchand

Address 
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Contact name, email
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Aménagements Conforme Inc. 4928, rue Ambroise-Lafortune Francois Pigeon Tél : 450-434-1771 Montréal

 Boisbriand, QC  J7H 1S6 fpigeon@aconforme.com Télec : 450-434-1772

Ameublement Bureau Intérieur 103-1260, rue Crescent Alice Smith Ph: (514) 225-6979 Montréal

Montréal, QC  H3G 2A9 asmith@abimontreal.com Fax: n/a

Ameublement de Bureau Focus 1567, boulevard Lionel-Boulet Anthony Simon Tél : (514) 644-5551 Montréal

Varennes, QC  J3X 1P7 asimon@groupefocus.com Télec : (514) 644-5556

BrassardBuro 1379, rue des Champs-Elysées Michel Martin Tél : (418)-545-9506 Chicoutimi 

Chicoutimi, QC  G7H 6J2 Michel.martin@brassardburo.com Télec : (418)-543-4661

2474, avenue Watt Robert Martineau Tél : (418) 657-5500 Québec

Québec, QC  G1P 3X3 robert.martineau@brassardburo.com Télec : (418) 657-2244

Bureau Plan 3529, boul de la Grande-Allée Christian Lapointe Tél : (450) 951-9110 Montreal

Boisbriand, QC  J7H 1H5 christian@bureauplan.ca Télec : ***

Buromax 5985, rue Corbeil Patrice Desilets Tél : (819) 378-4841 Trois-Rivières

Trois-Rivières, QC  G8Z 4T3 pdesilets@buromax.com Télec : (819) 378-1862

Business Interiors by Staples 1616, rue Eiffel Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 Montréal, Québec

Boucherville, QC  J4B 8N3 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: ***

Cime Environnements D'Affaires 420, rue Mc Gill, bureau 100 Francine Grenier Tél : (514) 842-2463 Montréal, Québec

Montreal, QC  H2Y 2G1 f.grenier@cimedecor.ca Télec : (514) 282-5738

Consulis Environnement de bureau Inc. 840, rue Saint-Vallier O. S100 Francis Beaudet Tél : (418) 877-0405 Québec

Québec, QC  G1N 1C9 fpbeaudet@consulis.com Télec : (418) 872-4002

Geomar 25, Rue St-Jacques Kurt Legler Tél : (514) 595-1400 Montréal

Lachine QC  H8R 1C8 klegler@geomar.ca Télec : (514) 595-1397

Groupe API 1751, rue Richarson, suite 6.103 Mario Ouellette Tél : (514) 564-9881 Montréal

Montréal, QC  H3K 1G6 Mario@groupeapi.com Télec : (514) 564-9800

Groupe Lacasse - Salle de montre Montréal 380, rue St-Antoine ouest, suite W2090 Catherine Lambert Tél : (514) 985-5313 Montréal

(Agent) Montréal, QC  H2Y 3X7 catherine.lambert@groupelacasse.com Télec : (514) 985-5317

Jean-Luc Poirier

jeanluc.poirier@groupelacasse.com

Martin Phaneuf

martin.phaneuf@groupelacasse.com

Annick Provencher

annick.provencher@groupelacasse.com

Groupe Systema 3755-E., boul Matte Carol Lévesque Tél : (514) 587-6655 x1001 Montréal

Brossard, QC  J4Y 2P4 c.levesque@groupesystema.com Télec : n/a
. . . . . . . .
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Central Region: Québec (page 2)

Dealer Name 

Nom du marchand

Address 

Adresse

Contact name, email

Nom contact, courriel

Imprimerie des Anses inc. 583, rue Commerciale ouest France Nicolas Tél : (418) 689-6980 Gaspésie

Chandler, QC  G0C 1K0 francenicolas83@gmail.com Télec : (418) 689-5563

Intérieurs de Bureau Metropolitain 76, Bas de la Riviere Chris Amerides Tél : 514-968-6556 Montréal

Rigaud, QC  J0P 1P0 chris@metrointeriors.ca Télec : 514-829-0650

Librairie Du Richelieu 903, Seminaire Nord Michel Tassé Tél : (450) 347-6446 St-Jean sur Richelieu

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu, QC  J3A 1J2 tasse@librairiedurichelieu.ca Télec : (450) 347-6039

Megaburo 2373, rue King Ouest Sylvie Turcotte Tél : (819) 566-2329 Sherbrooke

Sherbrooke, QC  J1J 2G5 sylvie.turcotte@megaburo.ca Télec : (819) 566-8656

1285, rue Cormier Renée Lamarche Tél : (819) 477-3535 Drummondville

Drummondville, QC  J2C 6M1 renlam@megaburo.ca Télec : (819) 477-8807

1685, boul. Talbot Eric Gauthier Tél : (418) 543-4407 Saguenay

Chicoutimi, QC  G7H 7Y4 Eric.gauthier@megaburo.ca Télec : (418) 549-7668 Lac St-Jean

Mobiliers H. Moquin 130, rue Roy, RR 2 William Lacasse Tél : (450) 772-2977 Rive-Sud

St-Pie, QC  J0H 1W0 william@hmoquin.com Télec : (450) 772-5940

Oburo / 9017-2313 Québec inc. 5440, boul. Thimens Jean-François Parent  Tél : (514) 332-2328 Montréal

St-Laurent, QC  H4R 2K9 j.f.parent@oburo.com Télec : (514) 332-2171

Oficin-Art 102, rue St-Georges, bureau 100 Maryse Léger Tél : (514) 814-8190 Montréal

La Prairie, QC  J5R 2L9 mleger@oficinart.ca Télec : n/a

Rep. Concept International / 9041-7437 Québec inc. 100, rang St-Jean N.E. Danielle DeGuz Tél : (514) 953-9534 Montréal

Lavaltrie, QC  H1P 2Y8 repconcept_intl@sympatico.ca Télec : (450) 586-1250

Rubanco / Novexco / Hamster 2158, rue de la Province Chantal Forman Tél : (450) 670-4390 Longueuil

Longueuil,  QC  J4G 1R7 c.forman@rubanco.com Télec : (450) 670-0549

Solutions M3 / 3512762 Canada Inc. 15445, boul. de la Colline Andre Le May Tél : (418) 688-4769 Quebec

Québec QC  G3G 2Z3 sm3@solutionsm3.com Télec : (418) 688-4506

Solutions Zoom 2543, boul. Chomedey Lyne Boisselle Tél : (450) 973-9666 Montréal

Laval, QC  H7T 2R2 Lboisselle@solutionszoom.com Télec : (450) 973-9676

Trium Mobilier de bureau inc. 3200, rue Saint-Patrick Catherine Lalonde Tél : (514) 878-8000 Montréal

Montréal, QC  H3K 3H5 clalonde@trium.ca Télec : (514) 878-8001

Ugoburo Inc. 6955, boul. Taschereau, local 008 Daniel Moses Tél : (855) 846-2876 Montréal, Rive-Sud

Brossard, QC  J4Z 1A7 dmoses@ugoburo.ca Télec : (450) 923-0215
. . . . . . . .
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National Service List of Dealers - March 2022

Liste des Marchands autorisés, Service National - mars 2022

Eastern Region: New Brunswick, Prince Edward Island, Nova Scotia, Newfoundland & Labrador

Dealer Name 

Nom du marchand

Address 

Adresse

Contact name, email

Nom contact, courriel

Business Interiors by Staples 2 Royles Ave. Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 Complete Eastern Region: 

Dartmouth, NS  B3K 2X5 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: *** NB, PEI, NS, NL

9 Tantramar Cr. Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 Complete Eastern Region: 

Amherst, NS  B4H 4J6 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: *** NB, PEI, NS, NL

189 Glencoe Dr. Rosa DiSpirito Ph: (514) 718-9473 Complete Eastern Region: 

Mt. Pearl, NL  A1N 4P6 Rosa.DiSpirito@Staples.com Fax: *** NB, PEI, NS, NL

Chandler Office Environments 225 Thorne Ave Terry Hines Ph: (902) 717-3329 NB, NS, PEI, NL

Saint John , NB  E2L 4L9 Hines.Terry@chandlersales.com Fax: (902) 450-2399

H2Atlantic Agencies Inc. 250 Brownlow Ave, Suite 18 Chris Holland Ph: (902) 499-4211 Maritimes

(Agent) Dartmouth, NS  B3B 1W9 cholland@h2atlantic.com Fax: n/a

Scott Hipson

shipson@h2atlantic.com

Office Interiors 1080 Champlain St., Unit 6 Gary Brown Ph: (506)383-2399 NB

Dieppe, NB  E1A 8P8 GBrown@officeinteriors.ca Fax: (902) 492-4654

656 Windmill Road Ted Malpage Ph: (902) 422-4011 Dartmouth, NS

Dartmouth, NS  B3B 1B8 tmalpage@officeinteriors.ca Fax: (902) 492-4654

711 Woodstock Rd. Shawn Lean Ph: (506) 451-2829 Fredericton, NB

Fredericton NB  E3B 5N8 slean@officeinteriors.ca Fax: (506) 452-1816

Pinnacle Office Solutions LTD 1200 Kenmount Rd. Mike Carter Ph: (709) 747-7468 NL

Paradise, NL  A0L 1N3 MCarter@pinnacleoffice.ca Fax: (709) 747-7471

Preferred Office Environments 444 Gateway Ave, Unit A Donnie Leblanc Ph: (902)567-2900 NS

Edwardsville, NS B2A4V1 dleblanc@ns.aliantzinc.ca Fax: (902)567-2902

Superior Office Interiors 219 New Gower Street Steve Noftall Ph: (709) 753-3490 St.John’s, NL

St. John’s, NL  A1C 5L7 steve@superioroffice.ca Fax: (709) 753-1682
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